
RUBANS LED FLEXIBLES 60LED/m - 7.2W/m

Adhésif double face

83

FLEXAModèles
Tension (V) 

Boîter LED

Nbre LED/m 

Angle (°)

Indice IP

Largeur (mm)

Longueur max en série (m)

Sécabilité (cm)

24

60

3528

120

5

20

8

3M

5

Flux (Lm/m)Références Puissance (W/m) Couleur (°K) IRC

FLEXAS-0000001

FLEXAS-0000002

FLEXAS-0000003

7,2

7,2

7,2

2700

3000

3500

90

90

90

500

500

500

FLEXAS-0000004

FLEXAS-0000006

7,2

7,2

4000

5000

90

90

550

600

Caractéristiques Générales

Caractéristiques Photométriques
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Dessins techniques

IRC
90

FLEXAS-0000005 7,2 6000 90 600


